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Do the current academies fulfill your needs? We currently offer: Customer Service

Academy Leadership Academy New Supervisors Academy

Value Percent Count
Yes 82.3% 121
No 17.7% 26

Totals 147



Do you prefer to take an academy/series or standalone training?

Value

Academy / Series

Standalone Training

No Preference

Academy /
Series
7%

No Preference
41%

Standalone
Training
52%

Percent

6.6%

52.0%

41.4%

Totals

Count

10

79

63

152



What areas of technology would you like to see offered or updated in our Circulating

Tech Kits? Select all that apply.
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Value Percent Count
Virtual Reality / Augmented 35.0% 42
Reality
Gaming 44.2% 53
Coding 40.0% 48
Robotics 35.0% 42
Health & Wellness 50.0% 60
Memory Care 59.2% 7
Sensory Tools 45.8% 55



Do you utilize the Archived Webinar Bundles?

| was not aware of
the bundles
26%

Value Percent Count
Yes 58.3% 88
No 15.9% 24
| was not aware of the bundles  25.8% 39

Totals 151



Have you used the DEIA Resources Page?

Value Percent Count
Yes 17.2% 26
No 82.8% 125

Totals 151



Do you utilize vendor discounts?

Value Percent Count
Yes 28.4% 42
No 71.6% 106

Totals 148



